PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQN OXHMATQN ANA MHNA
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APRIL '04 YTD
(Maka JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JuL AUG SEP ocT NOV DEC TOTAL IM::I(n
TOYOTA 3938 12.3% 2253 10.2% 2789 10.2% 3105 10.7% 12085 11.0%TOYOTA
HYUNDAI 3143 9.8% 1775 8.0% 2367 8.7% 2780 9.6% 10065 9.1% HYUNDAI
VOLKS WAGEN 1746 55% 1513 6.8% 1764 6.5% 2002 6.9% 7025 6.4%VOLKS WAGEN
FIAT 1911 6.0% 1397 6.3% 1671 6.1% 1866 6.5% 6845 6.2%FIAT

FORD 2083 6.5% 1397 6.3% 1802 6.6% 1461 5.1% 6743 6.1%FORD
CITROEN 1690 5.3% 1481 6.7% 1554 5.7% 2010 6.9% 6735 6.1%CITROEN
OPEL 1753 5.5% 1396 6.3% 1876 6.9% 1656 5.7% 6681 6.1% OPEL
PEUGEOT 1572 4.9% 1274 58% 1504 5.5% 1829 6.3% 6179 5.6%PEUGEOT
RENAULT 1369 4.3% 1085 4.9% 1649 6.1% 1748 6.0% 5851 5.3%RENAULT
SEAT 1771 55% 923 4.2% 1203 4.4% 1056 3.7% 4953 4.5%SEAT
SUZUKI 1271 4.0% 822 3.7% 1043 3.8% 1224 4.2% 4360 4.0% SUZUKI
NISSAN 1298 4.1% 961 4.3% 1015 3.7% 1034 3.6% 4308 3.9%NISSAN
SKODA 1204 3.8% 642 29% 856 3.1% 873 3.0% 3575 3.2%SKODA
MERCEDES 824 26% 655 3.0% 923 34% 723 25% 3125 2.8%MERCEDES
DAEWOO 730 2.3% 360 1.6% 439 1.6% 643 22% 2172 2.0%DAEWOO
HONDA 678 2.1% 527 24% 528 19% 420 1.5% 2153 2.0%HONDA
AUDI 654 2.0% 383 1.7% 526 19% 564 1.9% 2127 1.9%AUDI
MAZDA 672 2.1% 443 2.0% 504 1.9% 500 1.7% 2119 1.9%MAZDA
B.M.W. 473 1.5% 475 21% 529 1.9% 561 1.9% 2038 1.8%B.M.W.
MITSUBISHI 465 1.5% 307 1.4% 372 14% 546 1.9% 1690 1.5%MITSUBISHI
CHRYSLER 366 1.1% 293 1.3% 270 1.0% 362 1.3% 1291 1.2%CHRYSLER
ALFA ROMEO 307 1.0% 313 1.4% 341 13% 317 1.1% 1278 1.2%ALFA ROMEO
KIA MOTORS 476 15% 170 0.8% 170 0.6% 303 1.0% 1119 1.0%KIA MOTORS
DAIHATSU 298 0.9% 209 0.9% 251 09% 231 08% 989  0.9% DAIHATSU
LANCIA 287 09% 220 10% 193 0.7% 166 0.6% 866 0.8%LANCIA
VOLVO 171 05% 182 0.8% 199 0.7% 128 0.4% 680 0.6%VOLVO
SUBARU 183 0.6% 138 06% 161 0.6% 125 0.4% 607 0.6%SUBARU
SMART 132 04% 108 05% 179 07% 168 0.6% 587 0.5%SMART
LADA 152 0.5% 126 0.6% 133 05% 91 0.3% 502 0.5%LADA

SAAB 83 03% 104 05% 118 0.4% 148 0.5% 453 0.4%SAAB

MINI 102 03% 72 03% 77 03% 73 0.3% 324 0.3%MINI

MG ROVER 9 03% 45 02% 94 03% 94 03% 323 0.3%MG ROVER
PORSCHE 26 01% 29 01% 36 0.1% 36 0.1% 127 0.1%PORSCHE
LAND ROVER 45 01% 26 01% 32 01% 18 0.1% 121 0.1%LAND ROVER
JAGUAR 20 01% 17 01% 34 01% 21 0.1% 92 0.1%JAGUAR
SSANGYONG 15 00% 11 0.0% 23 01% 49  0.0%SSANGYONG
GM 1 0.0% 11 0.0% 11 0.0% 23 0.0%GM

LEXUS 2 00% 2 00% 9 00% 5 00% 18 0.0%LEXUS
MASERATI 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 2 00% 5  0.0%MASERATI
LOTUS 1 00% 1 00% 2 00% 4 0.0%LOTUS
FERRARI 3 0.0% 1 0.0% 4 0.0%FERRARI
MC LOUIS 3 0.0% 3 0.0%MCLOUIS
OTHERS 3 0.0% 3 0.0%OTHERS
LAMBORGHINI 1 00% 1 00% 2 0.0%LAMBORGHINI
MOBILVETTA 1 00% 1 00% 2 0.0%MOBILVETTA
TRIGANO 2 0.0% 2 0.0%TRIGANO
BENTLEY 1 0.0% 1 0.0%BENTLEY
SEAT SA MARTORE 1 0.0% 1 0.0%SEAT SA MARTORE
MC LUIS 1__00% 1__0.0%MCLUIS
|TOTAL/ZYNOA | 32006 | 22140 | 27231 | 28929 | | | | | | | | | 110306
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